
Major Academic Advisor Email Address Phone Number
Accounting Donald Brook dbrook@coastal.edu 843-349-6486

Anthropology and Geography Lindsey Hanks clhanks@coastal.edu 843-349-2035
Art History Hailey Melton hgooding@coastal.edu 843-349-2730
Art Studio Heather Huffman hhuffman@coastal.edu 843-349-2941

Biochemistry David Evans devans@coastal.edu  843-349-2209
Brian Wagner bwagner1@coastal.edu 843-349-2984

Adrienne Barnette abarnette@coastal.edu 843-349-2319
Biology (30 credits or more) John Hutchens jjhutche@coastal.edu 843-349-2169

Chemistry David Evans devans@coastal.edu  843-349-2209
Communication (last names A-J) Lindsey Hanks clhanks@coastal.edu 843-349-2035
Communication (last names K-Z) Kaitlyn Maines-Presley kmpresley@coastal.edu 843-349-2858

Computer Science Jean French jennis@coastal.edu 843-234-3430
Digital Culture and Design Laura Suggs lsuggs@coastal.edu 843-349-6929
Early Childhood Education Karen Cafaro kscafaro@coastal.edu  843-349-6537

Economics Kate Byron kbyron@coastal.edu 843-349-6529
Elementary Education Karen Cafaro kscafaro@coastal.edu  843-349-6537

Brian Wagner bwagner1@coastal.edu 843-349-2984
Adrienne Barnette abarnette@coastal.edu 843-349-2319

Engineering Science (30 credits or more) Brian Bunton bbunton@coastal.edu 843-349-2066
English Laura Suggs lsuggs@coastal.edu 843-349-6929

Amber Schlereth aschleret@coastal.edu 843-349-6628
Kelli Moses-Dolfi kmoses@coastal.edu 843-349-6541

Exercise and Sport Science (60 credits or more) Greg Martel gmartel@coastal.edu  843-349-2957
Finance Kate Byron kbyron@coastal.edu 843-349-6529

Graphic Design Hailey Melton hgooding@coastal.edu 843-349-2730
Health Administration Stephen Borders sborders@coastal.edu 843-349-6935

History Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu 843-349-4080
Michele Varga mvarga@coastal.edu 843-349-6528

Agatha O'Brien-Gayes aobrieng@coastal.edu 843-349-2720
Shannon Sarvis ssarvis@coastal.edu 843-349-2588

Leslie Barrett Brown lbarrett@coastal.edu 843-349-2755
Hospitality, Resort, & Tourism Management Kara Schultz kschultz@coastal.edu 843-349-4170

Exercise and Sport Science (less than 60 credits)

Engineering Science (less than 30 credits)

Biology (less than 30 credits)
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Major Academic Advisor Email Address Phone Number
Information Systems Jean French jennis@coastal.edu 843-234-3430

Information Technology Jean French jennis@coastal.edu 843-234-3430
Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu 843-349-4080
Ryan Failing rfailing@coastal.edu 843-349-6426
Laura Suggs lsuggs@coastal.edu 843-349-6929

Interdisciplinary Studies Agatha O'Brien-Gayes aobrieng@coastal.edu 843-349-2720
Languages and Intercultural Studies Kaitlyn Maines-Presley kmpresley@coastal.edu 843-349-2858

Management Trish Wilson pwilson@coastal.edu 843-349-6567
Amber Schlereth aschleret@coastal.edu 843-349-6628

Brian Wagner bwagner1@coastal.edu 843-349-2984
Denise Sanata dsanata@coastal.edu 843-349-6989

Kelli Moses-Dolfi kmoses@coastal.edu 843-349-6541
Adrienne Barnette abarnette@coastal.edu 843-349-2319

Teresa Keith tkeith@coastal.edu 843-349-6534
Marine Science (30 credits or more) Craig Gilman gilman@coastal.edu 843-349-2228

Marketing Steven Taylor staylor2@coastal.edu 843-349-4163
Brian Wagner bwagner1@coastal.edu 843-349-2984

Adrienne Barnette abarnette@coastal.edu 843-349-2319
Mathematics (30 credits or more) Tom Hoffman thoffman@coastal.edu 843-349-2249

Middle Level Education Penny Bell pbell@coastal.edu 843-349-2695
Music Hailey Melton hgooding@coastal.edu 843-349-2730

Nursing Wanda Dooley wdooley@coastal.edu 843-349-2845
Philosophy Ryan Failing rfailing@coastal.edu 843-349-6426

Physical Education/Teacher Education Penny Bell pbell@coastal.edu 843-349-2695
Physics Brian Bunton bbunton@coastal.edu 843-349-2066

Political Science Anne Berler aberler@coastal.edu 843-349-4080
Teresa Keith tkeith@coastal.edu 843-349-6534
Denise Sanata dsanata@coastal.edu 843-349-6989

Psychology (15 credits or more) Terry Pettijohn tpettijo@coastal.edu  843-349-6447
Brian Wagner bwagner1@coastal.edu 843-349-2984

Adrienne Barnette abarnette@coastal.edu 843-349-2319
Public Health (30 credits or more) Fredanna McGough fmcorma@coastal.edu  843-349-6460

Mathematics (less than 30 credits)

Marine Science (less than 30 credits)

Intelligence and National Security Studies

Psychology (less than 15 credits)

Public Health (less than 30 credits)



Major Academic Advisor Email Address Phone Number
Amber Schlereth aschleret@coastal.edu 843-349-6628
Kelli Moses-Dolfi kmoses@coastal.edu 843-349-6541

Recreation and Sport Management (30 credits or more) Colleen McGlone cmcglone@coastal.edu  843-349-2989
Sociology (30 credits or more) Bob Jenkot rjenkot@coastal.edu  843-349-2274

Teresa Keith tkeith@coastal.edu 843-349-6534
Denise Sanata dsanata@coastal.edu 843-349-6989

Special Education - Learning Disabilities Penny Bell pbell@coastal.edu 843-349-2695
Theatre Heather Huffman hhuffman@coastal.edu  843-349-2941

Theatre Arts Heather Huffman hhuffman@coastal.edu  843-349-2941
Undecided - Science Denise Sanata dsanata@coastal.edu 843-349-6989

Agatha O'Brien-Gayes aobrieng@coastal.edu 843-349-2720
Shannon Sarvis ssarvis@coastal.edu 843-349-2588

Leslie Barrett Brown lbarrett@coastal.edu 843-349-2755

Sociology (less than 30 credits)

Undeclared

Recreation and Sport Management (less than 30 credits)


